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Site Council Agenda
9/17/2020 from 3:00-4:05

Zoom Link: https://srvusd-net.zoom.us/j/85119729643

Meeting ID: 8511972 9643

Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions
Site Council Video Orientation
By-Laws Breakouts

By Laws Sharing

. Vote on New Chairperson

Calendar Decisions
Open Forum
Meeting Adjourned

3:00

3:00-3:10
3:10-3:25
3:25-3:35
3:35-3:45
3:45-3:50
3:50-3:55
3:55-4:05
4:05


https://srvusd-net.zoom.us/j/85119729643

