Site Council Agenda

9/17/2020 from 3:00-4:05

Zoom Link: https://srvusd-net.zoom.us/j/85119729643

Meeting ID: 851 1972 9643

1. Call to Order	3:00
2. Welcome and Introductions	3:00-3:10
3. Site Council Video Orientation	3:10-3:25
4. By-Laws Breakouts	3:25-3:35
5. By Laws Sharing	3:35-3:45
6. Vote on New Chairperson	3:45-3:50
7. Calendar Decisions	3:50-3:55
8. Open Forum	3:55-4:05
9. Meeting Adjourned	4:05